
Championship Standings of Pontuação Sudam - S Printed:: 18/07/2015 10:57:15

Pontuação Sudam - S
    50º Brasileiro Kart 2015

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total To Total

1 1 OLIN V. GALLI - FAERJ -2 0 0 -2 -2 0 0 0 0

2 28 ANDRE NICASTRO - FAERJ -8 6 6 0 0 -8 -8 0 0

3 77 MURILO D. COLETTA - FAEM -9 7 1 -4 -4 -5 -5 0 0

4 95 YURIK F. CARVALHO - FASP -13 11 4 -9 -9 -4 -4 0 0

5 9 ANTONIO F. VENTRE F. - FGA -14 12 1 -12 -12 -2 -2 0 0

6 13 JOHILTON V. PAVLAK F. - FPARN -14 12 0 -11 -11 -3 -3 0 0

7 55 LUIZ F. C. BRANQUINHO - FAUGO -17 15 3 -10 -10 -7 -7 DQ 0

8 108 LUIS MATHEUS T. DE CASTRO - FGA-19 17 2 -5 -5 -14 -14 0 0

9 128 DENNIS DIRANI - FASP -20 18 1 -3 -3 -17 -17 0 0

10 2 BRUNO BERTONCELLO DOS S. - FGA-24 22 4 -6 -6 -18 -18 0 0

11 3 ALAIN M. SISDELI - FPEA -24 22 0 -15 -15 -9 -9 0 0

12 37 RUDI SAMUEL BUNDZIAK - ARG -24 22 0 -14 -14 -10 -10 0 0

13 27 CHRISTIAN CASTRO - FGA -26 24 2 -13 -13 -13 -13 0 0

14 53 LUCA R. TRAVAGLINI - FAEM -27 25 1 -8 -8 -19 -19 0 0

15 195 LUCAS B. KOHL - FGA -27 25 0 -21 -21 -6 -6 0 0

16 58 JOÃO V. S. ROSATE - FAUGO -28 26 1 -16 -16 -12 -12 0 0

17 17 ANDRÉ F. VOLLMER - FGA -28 26 0 -7 -7 -21 -21 0 0

18 177 ANDRE DE F. A. CASTRO - FASP -30 28 2 -19 -19 -11 -11 0 0

19 155 ZAIYA C. O. FONTANA - FAERJ -32 30 2 -17 -17 -15 -15 0 0

20 10 RODRIGO GONZALEZ - FGA -40 38 8 -20 -20 -20 -20 0 0

21 521 MATHEUS G. X. A. REBOUÇAS - FPEA-41 39 1 -18 -18 -23 -23 0 0

22 47 NATHANIEL P. S. BUENO - FPRA -41 39 0 -25 -25 -16 -16 x x

23 117 LUIZ F. T. MATHEUS - FASP -44 42 3 -22 -22 -22 -22 0 0

24 11 RENAN NUNES BUSSE - FGA -50 48 6 -25 -25 -25 -25 x x
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